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Results— Overall for T5

23rd FAl World HG Class 1 / 14th FAl Women World
Hang Gliding Class 1/ 9th FAI World HG Class 5 c®iccs
Championships

(9 Aug 6 - Aug 19, 2023 Krusevo, MKD Share 0

Tweet

EVENT INFO PARTICIPANTS BLOG LIVE! RESULTS REGISTRATION

Sponsors
Home— Events—
23rd FAI World HG Class 1 / 14th FAl Women World Hang Gliding Class 1/ 9th FAI World HG Class 5 Championships— \(
FLYMNSTER

Results— Overall for T5

Overall for T5

2023-08-13 M HOTEL
7 7NMONTANA

Task info

Task is set 121.4 km. Start is at 13:10. Task Live tracking
deadline at 19:00
Updated Aug 18, 2023 20:45

" Time Speed |Distance|Dist. [Lead. |Time
# 1d Name Nat |Glider Ss ES [h:m:s] |[km/h]|[km] Points |Points |Points
1|58 | Alex Ploner M | ITA | Icaro2000 | Icaro2000 naviter woody valley 13:10:00 | 15:31:10 | 02:21:10 | 49.00 121.4 | 375.9 | 109.2 | 436.9
Laminar
2 | 54 | Attila Bertok M | HUN | Moyes 13:10:00 | 15:31:17 | 02:21:17 | 48.96 121.4 | 375.9 | 108.4 | 435.2 | 75.6 | 99 b\g\?l»/y
Litespeed
RX'5 Pro o
3|90 Franz Herrmann M | CHE | Aeros La Sportiva 13:10:00 | 15:36:02 | 02:26:02 | 47.37 121.4 | 375.9 | 104.3 | 399.2 | 72.2| 95 L B
Combat S"’DA'. |NA}'2
C, 135 ' m!nv ’
4|42 Grant M | GBR | Moyes BHPA, Luisa Morales Rueda, Moyes, 13:10:00 | 15:41:32 | 02:31:32 | 45.65 121.4 | 375.9 96.6 | 366.1 | 6€.6 907.2 |
Crossingham Litespeed | Symetrica |
RX 3.5
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Arne ranzer

NLU

1carvzuvy
Laminar

FlyiNy DuLiinan, woouy vaiey

15:

1UiuU

12:41:12

UZisLild

“2./5

L1z1.4

5/3.9

507/

Uy

27

Robert Kulhanek

CZE

Icaro2000
Laminar

Nikola, LAA CR

13:

10:00

15:43:14

02:33:14

45.14

121.4

375.9

96.6

356.5

6€.4

56

Balazs Ujhelyi

HUN

Moyes
Litespeed
RX 3.5
Pro

13:

10:00

15:43:53

02:33:53

44.95

121.4

375.9

99.8

352.9

64.3

LD ™G R,

RedBul

892.9 |

20

Daniel Velez

coL

Wills
Wing T3
144 MX

http://www.anamariavelasquez.com/

:10:00

15:54:00

02:44:00

42.18

121.4

375.9

86.8

300.2

6C.2

823.:

49

Kajo ClauB

DEU

Aeros
Combat
GT

Carnet GmbH, Chiba

13:

10:00

15:53:49

02:43:49

42.22

121.4

375.9

77.9

301.1

62.2

10

92

Jean-Daniel
Kugler

CHE

Aeros
Combat C
AC 12.7

La Sportiva, Deltalab

13:

10:00

15:54:38

02:44:38

42.01

121.4

375.9

85.4

297.0

58.3

816.6

11

22

Dan Vyhnalik

CZE

Aeros
Combat C

LAA CR

13:

10:00

15:54:58

02:44:58

41.93

121.4

375.9

86.5

295.4

54.5

812.3

12

13

Alvaro Figueiredo
Sandoli

BRA

Wills
Wing T3

Rotor, WWMex, Champion

13:

10:00

15:55:39

02:45:39

41.76

121.4

375.9

97.2

292.0

44.7

809.8

13

61

Filippo Oppici

ITA

Wills
Wing T3

AEROCLUB D'ITALIA, WILLS WING,
ROTOR, Flytec USA

13:

10:00

15:54:59

02:44:59

41.93

121.4

375.9

81.6

295.3

52.8

805.6

14

Christian
Preininger

AUT

Aeros
Combat C

Reisinger

13:

10:00

15:54:39

02:44:39

42.01

121.4

375.9

75.3

296.9

56.4

804.5

15

57

Laszl6 Okros

HUN

Moyes
Litespeed
RX 3.5
Pro

13:

10:00

15:55:25

02:45:25

41.82

121.4

375.9

88.6

293.1

46.2

803.8

16

75

Gijs Wanders

Moyes
Litespeed
RX 3.5
Pro

13:

10:00

15:55:02

02:45:02

41.91

121.4

375.9

295.0

51.0

794.5

17

84

Franc Peternel

SVN

Wills
Wing T3

NAVITER

13:

10:00

15:55:11

02:45:11

41.87

121.4

375.9

74.5

294.3

47.7

792.4

18

46

Andrew Hollidge

GBR

Wills
Wing T3

bhpa

13:

10:00

15:55:41

02:45:41

41.75

121.4

375.9

81.2

291.8

43.2

792.1

19

25

Jiri Gut

CZE

Icaro2000
Laminar

13:

10:00

15:55:43

02:45:43

41.74

121.4

375.9

81.5

291.6

41.8

790.8

20

Steve Docherty

AUS

Moyes
Litespeed
RX 3.5
Pro

13:

10:00

15:55:02

02:45:02

41.91

121.4

375.9

68.2

295.0

790.1

21

53

Roland Woehrle

DEU

Moyes
Litespeed
RX 3.5
Pro

Skyline

13:

10:00

15:55:49

02:45:49

41.71

121.4

375.9

81.8

291.2

40.5

789.4

22

93

Peter
Neuenschwander

CHE

Aeros
Combat C
AC 12.7

www.bumblebee.com, La Sportiva

13:

10:00

15:59:45

02:49:45

40.75

121.4

375.9

97.5

272.0

34.4

779.8

23

52

Primoz Gricar

Aeros
Combat
GT 13.5

Aeros,Naviter,Govinda

13:

10:00

15:59:09

02:49:09

40.89

121.4

375.9

88.0

274.9

36.7

775.5

24

39

Laurent Thevenot

FRA

Aeros
Combat
GT

13:

10:00

15:57:43

02:47:43

41.24

121.4

375.9

78.3

281.8

39.1

775.1

25

18

Paulo Rogerio
Gimenes

BRA

Moyes
Litespeed
RX 4 Pro

Ondas do ar/ CSCVL / Mechatronics /
CBVL

:10:00

16:00:20

02:50:20

40.61

121.4

375.9

86.1

269.2

32.3

763.5

26

89

Damien Zahn

Moyes
Litespeed
RX 3.5
Pro

Moyes, Skyline, La Sportiva, Deltalab

:10:00

15:59:10

02:49:10

40.89

121.4

375.9

274.8

763.0

27

Jon Durand

AUS

Moyes
Litespeed
RX 3.5
Pro

Moyes

13:

10:00

15:57:54

02:47:54

41.20

121.4

375.9

67.2

281.0

37.9

762.0

28

105

Pedro L. Garcia

USA

Icaro2000
Laminar

IcaroUSA / Paradise AirSports /
DigiflyUSA

13:

10:00

16:01:06

02:51:06

40.43

121.4

375.9

87.8

265.5

31.3

760.5

29

70

Yuji Suzuki

JPN

Moyes
Litespeed
RX 3.5
Pro

Appreciate, Simplism, Valeur,
etenoir, MCM no Megumi, Nishikawa

13:

10:00

16:00:17

02:50:17

40.62

121.4

375.9

269.5

759.9

30

59

Christian Ciech

ITA

Icaro2000
Laminar

Icaro 2000-Woody Valley-AeCI

13:

10:00

16:01:43

02:51:43

40.28

121.4

375.9

90.9

262.6

29.4

758.8

31

16

Guilherme Croce
Sandoli

BRA

Wills
Wing T3

WillsWing/Rotor

13:

10:00

16:02:51

02:52:51

40.02

121.4

375.9

79.4

257.2

28.5

741.0

32

51

Oliver Salewski

DEU

Icaro2000
Laminar

13:

10:00

16:01:34

02:51:34

40.32

121.4

375.9

68.0

263.3

30.3

737.5

33

24

Jaroslav Trestik

CZE

Wills
Wing T2C

LAA

13:

10:00

16:05:28

02:55:28

39.42

121.4

375.9

87.0

245.0

26.9

734.8

34

78

Olav Opsanger

NOR

Moyes
Litespeed
RX 3.5
Pro

Moyes

13:

10:00

16:07:22

02:57:22

39.00

121.4

375.9

94.1

236.1

26.1

732.2

35

41

Gordon Rigg

GBR

Moyes
Litespeed
RX 3.5
Pro

British HG & PG Association

13:

10:00

16:03:58

02:53:58

39.76

121.4

375.9

75.2

252.0

27.7

730.8

36

14

David Brito Filho

BRA

Wills
Wing T3

Rotor willswing Corinthians

13:

10:00

16:08:23

02:58:23

38.78

121.4

375.9

86.1

231.4

24.0

717.4

37

64

Akira Naausa

Wills

Wills Wina. .RTC. OP. KEEN JAPAN.

13:

10:00

16:07:53

02:57:53

38.89

121.4

375.9

233.8

716.0


https://www.redbull.com/
https://vincinni.com/

Wing T3

YMFS

38

48

Gerd Dénhuber

DEU

Aeros
Combat C

Skyline, Chiba

13:

10:00

16:11:49

03:

01:49

38.04

121.4

375.9

87.5

215.8

23.4

702.6

39

17

Konrad Albert
Heilmann

BRA

Moyes
Litespeed
RX 3.5
Pro

www.riohanggliding.com, CSCVL

13:

10:00

16:08:08

02:

58:08

38.83

121.4

375.9

63.6

232.6

24.7

696.8

40

63

Marco Laurenzi

ITA

Aeros
Combat
GT

Aeci, Digifly, Woodyvalley, Rotor

13:

10:00

16:13:27

03:

03:27

37.70

121.4

375.9

84.5

208.4

22.8

691.6

41

12

Walter Mayer

AUT

Moyes
Litespeed
RX 4 Pro

13:

10:00

16:13:28

03:

03:28

37.70

121.4

375.9

208.3

680.6

42

67

Hiroshi Suzuki

JPN

Icaro2000
Laminar

13:

10:00

16:14:25

03:

04:25

37.51

121.4

375.9

73.4

204.0

21.2

674.5

43

37

Francois Isoard

FRA

Aeros
Combat
GT

FFVL - Delta Club Annecy

13:

10:00

16:14:19

03:

04:19

37.53

121.4

375.9

54.4

204.5

21.7

656.5

44

Rohan Taylor

AUS

Moyes
Litespeed
RX 3.5
Pro

Flight Suite

13:

10:00

16:21:55

03:

11:55

36.04

121.4

375.9

84.9

170.9

19.5

651.2

45

43

Jeremy Soper

GBR

Moyes
Litespeed
RX 4 Pro

www.XC-Buddy.com, BHPA,
www.soper.tech

13:

10:00

16:17:59

03:

07:59

36.80

121.4

375.9

56.8

188.2

20.8

641.7

46

68

Takashi Sunama

JPN

Aeros
Combat
GT

13:

10:00

16:21:52

03:

11:52

36.05

121.4

375.9

67.0

1711

19.9

633.9

47

60

Davide Guiducci

ITA

Icaro2000
Laminar

Aeroclub d'Italia Icaro 2000 Woody
Valley

13:

10:00

16:18:11

03:

08:11

36.76

121.4

375.9

49.5

187.3

20.3

633.0

48

62

Manuel Revelli

ITA

Icaro2000
Laminar

AeCI

13:

10:00

16:26:03

03:

16:03

35.28

121.4

375.9

152.9

624.5

49

36

David Gregoire

FRA

Icaro2000
Laminar

13:

10:00

16:28:41

03:

18:41

34.81

121.4

375.9

141.6

607.6

50

47

Corinna
Schwiegershausen

Moyes
Litespeed
RX 3 Pro

Red Bull, Moyes, Woody Valley

13:

10:00

16:22:54

03:

12:54

35.86

121.4

375.9

166.6

19.2

605.9

51

11

Sasha
Serebrennikova

AUT

Moyes
Litespeed
RX 3 Pro

Moyes, Lift, Drag and Pitch

13:

10:00

16:23:31

03:

13:31

35.74

121.4

375.9

47.1

163.9

18.8

605.7

52

50

Marco Groebner

DEU

Moyes
Litespeed
RX Pro
3.5

Flugschule Oberberg, Skyline, DHV ,
Hoermann

13:

10:00

16:27:56

03:

17:56

34.95

121.4

375.9

64.1

144.8

17.7

602.5

53

31

David Errea
Ederra

ESP

Moyes
Litespeed
RX 3.5
Pro

Bryaxis - SEI

13:

10:00

16:26:37

03:

16:37

35.18

121.4

375.9

53.8

150.5

17.9

598.1

54

33

Joel Miron De
Soto

ESP

Wills
Wing T2

ZENITH AVENTURA

13:

10:00

16:28:05

03:

18:05

34.92

121.4

375.9

55.1

144.2

17.4

592.6

55

71

Saulius Guobuzas

LTU

Wills
Wing T3

LSPSF

13:

10:00

16:28:07

03:

18:07

34.91

121.4

375.9

55.4

144.0

17.2

592.5

56

23

Frantisek Ko3tal

CZE

Wills
Wing T2C

LAA Cr,

13:

10:00

16:26:30

03:

16:30

35.20

121.4

375.9

43.9

151.0

589.0

57

26

Jiri Nadvornik

Wills
Wing T2

LAA

13:

10:00

16:28:58

03:

18:58

34.76

121.4

375.9

140.4

584.5

58

40

Tao Le

FRA

Aeros
Combat
GT

GCVL

13:

10:00

16:30:33

03:

20:33

34.49

121.4

375.9

53.8

133.6

16.7

580.0

59

66

Fumio Kodaka

JPN

Moyes
Litespeed
RX 3.5
Pro

13:

10:00

16:34:26

03:

24:26

33.84

121.4

375.9

47.0

117.2

16.5

556.6

60

94

Ubaldo Romano

CHE

Aeros
Combat C
AC 12,7

La Sportiva

13:

10:00

16:35:41

03:

25:41

33.63

121.4

375.9

49.4

111.9

16.4

553.6

61

104

Mick Howard

USA

Moyes
Litespeed
RX 3.5
Pro

SkyRideUSA / Paradise Airsports

13:

10:00

16:36:00

03:

26:00

33.58

121.4

375.9

41.4

110.6

16.3

544.2

62

34

Andrea Franchi

FRA

Aeros
Combat C

FFVL , Delta Club Annecy

13:

10:00

16:39:33

03

:129:33

33.01

121.4

375.9

49.8

95.8

16.2

537.7

63

83

Piers Throssell

NZL

Moyes
Litespeed
RX 3.5
Pro

13:

10:00

16:43:22

03

133:22

32.42

121.4

375.9

36.5

80.0

16.0

508.4

64

29

Ataulfo J.
Fernandez
Montero

ESP

Icaro2000
Laminar

JUAKIAIR.ES

13:

10:00

16:43:09

03

:33:09

32.45

121.4

375.9

24.6

80.9

16.1

497.5

65

28

Antonio Jose
Leton Carrasco

ESP

Aeros
Combat
GT

Lc arq

13:

10:00

16:54:03

03

144:03

30.87

121.4

375.9

41.6

36.5

15.9

469.9

66

69

Yoshihiko Ujiie

JPN

Aeros
Combat
GT

13:

10:00

16:56:05

03

:146:05

30.59

121.4

375.9

31.5

28.3

15.8

451.5

67

55

Attila Kis

HUN

Moyes
Litespeed
RX 3.5
Pro

13:

10:00

16:59:50

03

:49:50

30.10

121.4

375.9

32.1

13.4

15.8

437.2

68

87

Jure Becan

SVN

Moyes
Litespeed
RX 3.5

13:

10:00

17:11:33

04

:01:33

28.64

121.4

375.9

34.6

15.7

426.2




Pro

69

106

Robin Hamilton

USA

Aeros
Combat C

13:

10:00

111.0

359.8

416.2

70

97

Hakan Andersson
Bernardo

SWE

Aeros
Combat
GT

13:

10:00

107.1

351.6

61.3

412.9

71

15

Glauco Pinto

BRA

Icaro2000
Laminar

CBVL CSCVL ROTOR ICAR02000

13:

10:00

105.1

345.7

63.7

409.4

72

85

Joze Frim

SVN

Laminar
14.1
Icaro

13:

10:00

17:12:09

04:02:09

28.57

121.4

375.9

15.6

391.5

73

45

Stephen Penfold

GBR

Moyes
Litespeed
RX 3.5
Pro

ripstra@msn.com

13:

10:00

91.2

302.3

64.6

366.9

74

102

John Simon

USA

Aeros
Combat C

Paradise Airsports, US Aeros

13:

10:00

106.5

350.1

16.7

366.8

75

76

Joost Eertman

NLD

Icaro2000
Laminar

Flying Dutchman

13:

10:00

89.4

297.8

57.5

355.3

76

77

Sander Van
Schaik

NLD

Icaro2000
Laminar

sanderdelta.nl

13:

10:00

88.9

296.0

26.6

322.6

77

30

Daniel Martin
Mota

ESP

Moyes
Litespeed
RX 3 Pro

13:

10:00

97.8

320.4

320.4

78

a4

Oliver Chitty

GBR

Moyes
Litespeed
RX'5 Pro

BHPA, Crosscountry, Moyes, Xwings

13:

10:00

253.6

36.2

289.8

79

103

Joseph
Guillemette

USA

Moyes
Litespeed
RX 4 Pro

Sport Aviation Services

13:

10:00

79.5

266.0

266.0

80

98

Tommy Nilsson

SWE

Moyes
Litespeed
RX 3.5
Pro

13:

35:00

79.3

265.2

265.2

81

80

Matthew Barlow

Moyes
Litespeed
RX'5 Pro

Performance Hang Gliding Ltd

13:

10:00

261.6

261.6

82

32

Iosu Errea

ESP

Icaro2000
Laminar

bryaxis - icaro

13:

10:00

75.7

253.4

5.5

258.9

83

82

Steve Bankier

NZL

Moyes
Litespeed
RX 4 Pro

13:

10:00

65.9

215.7

215.7

84

65

Chisato Nojiri

JPN

Aeros
Combat
GT

13:

10:00

65.7

215.0

215.0

85

91

Fredy Bircher

Moyes
Litespeed
RX 3 Pro

birdlike hang gliding

13:

10:00

202.7

202.7

86

86

Joze Verbic

SVN

Moyes
Litespeed
RX 3.5
Pro

MyAss

13:

10:00

54.8

182.2

182.2

87

95

Jaroslav Sojka

SVK

Icaro2000
Laminar

LAA SR, Teprofa Slovakia

13:

10:00

53.2

177.7

177.7

88

72

Nikola Barakovski

MKD

Aeros
Combat
GT

13:

10:00

50.5

169.4

169.4

89

Trent Brown

AUS

Moyes
Litespeed
RX 3.5
Pro

13:

10:00

49.6

166.6

166.6

90

Peter Siess

AUT

Icaro2000
Laminar

13:

10:00

49.5

166.1

166.1

91

73

Anne Conijn

NLD

Aeros
Combat
GT

13:

10:00

49.2

165.0

165.0

92

35

Jean-Louis Foglia

FRA

Aeros
Combat C

13:

10:00

122.7

122.7

93

10

Raimund Kaiser

AUT

Icaro2000
Laminar

13:

10:00

39.4

122.5

122.5

94

81

Oliver Derry

NZL

Moyes
Litespeed
RX 4 Pro

13:

10:00

38.7

119.5

119.5

95

19

Thaise Galvan

BRA

Icaro
2000

CscvL

13:

10:00

31.0

95.0

95.0

96

96

Marian Csonka

SVK

Icaro2000
Laminar

Laa SR

13:

35:00

22.8

73.5

73.5

97

107

Willy Dydo

USA

Wills
Wing T3

Wills Wing

13:

10:00

22.7

73.1

73.1

98

101

Jessica Koerner

USA

Wills
Wing
Sport 3

13:

10:00

20.8

67.1

67.1

99

38

Francoise
Dieuzeide-Banet

FRA

Moyes
Litespeed
RX 3 Pro

13:

10:00

17.9

57.7

57.7

100

79

John Urlich

NZL

Moyes
Moyes
RS4

13:

10:00

13.7

42.3

42.3

101

Jochen Zeischka

AUT

Icaro2000
Laminar

Skyline Flightgear

7.0

20.8

20.8




101 | 100 | Claudia Mejia F

Wing T3

USA | Wills Paradise Airsports / Digifly USA

7.0

20.8

20.8

ABS | 1 Guy Hubbard M

AUS | Moyes Moyes
Litespeed
RX 3.5
Pro

0.0

ABS | 5 Steven Crosby M

AUS | Moyes
Litespeed
RX'5 Pro

0.0

Task definition

No |Leg Dist. |Id Radius |Open |[Close |Coordinates Altitude
1 0.0 km Do1 400 m | 11:50 | 14:50 | Lat: 41.3435, Lon: 21.25684 1410 m
2SS | 5.5 km B28 | 13000 m | 13:10 | 19:00 | Lat: 41.20534, Lon: 21.35633 640 m
3 259km | B40 | 6000 m | 13:10 | 19:00 | Lat: 41.53634, Lon: 21.42884 | 800 m
4 51.0km | D05 | 7000 m | 13:10 | 19:00 | Lat: 41.24483, Lon: 21.57734 | 1250 m
5 87.5km | V04 | 7000 m | 13:10 | 19:00 | Lat: 41.03883, Lon: 21.08533 | 1289 m
6 114.9 km | B39 | 12000 m | 13:10 | 19:00 | Lat: 40.90583, Lon: 21.58967 | 700 m
7ES | 120.8 km | A9 1000 m | 13:10 | 19:00 | Lat: 41.019, Lon: 21.42483 570 m
8 121.4 km | A9 400 m | 13:10 | 19:00 | Lat: 41.019, Lon: 21.42483 570 m

Penalties

| L | L4

Task statistics

param value

task_distance 121.4
ss_distance 115.283
launch_to_ess_distance 120.8
qgnh_setting 1013.25
no_of_pilots_in_competition 104
max_time_en_route 00:00:00
max_time_en_route_tp 0
no_of_pilots_present 102
no_of_pilots_flying 102
no_of_pilots_lo 33
no_of_pilots_landed_before_stop 0
sum_dist_over_min 9608.27
sum_real_dist_over_min 9608.27
sum_flown_distances 10309.893
best_dist 121.4
best_real_dist 121.4
best_time 2.3528

last_finisher_start_time

2023-08-13T13:10:00+02:00

last_start_time

2023-08-13T13:35:00+02:00

first_start_time

2023-08-13T13:10:00+02:00

first_finish_time

2023-08-13T15:31:10+02:00

last_finish_time

2023-08-13T17:12:09+02:00

last_outlanding_time

2023-08-13T17:12:50+02:00

no_of_pilots_reaching_es 69
no_of_pilots_reaching_goal 69
max_time_to_get_time_points 3.8867
goalratio 0.6765
arrival_weight 0.078
departure_weight 0
leading_weight 0.1092
time_weight 0.4369
distance_weight 0.3759
smallest_leading_coefficient 1.9456
available_points_distance 375.8541
available_points_time 436.9021
available_points_departure 0
available_points_leading 109.2255
available_points_arrival 78.0182

time_validity

1

launch_validity

1

distance_validity

stop_validity




day_quality 1
ftv_day_validity 1
time_points_stop_correction 0

Scoring formula settings

param value
id GAP2023
min_dist 7
nom_dist 80
nom_time 1.75
nom_launch 0.96
nom_goal 0.3
day_quality_override 0
bonus_gr 5
jump_the_gun_factor 2
jump_the_gun_max 300
normalize_1000_before_day_quality 0
time_points_if_not_in_goal 0.8
use_1000_points_for_max_day_quality 0
use_arrival_position_points 1
use_arrival_time_points 0
use_departure_points 0
use_difficulty_for_distance_points 1
use_distance_points 1
use_distance_squared_for_LC 1
use_leading_points 1
use_semi_circle_control_zone_for_goal_line 1
use_time_points 1
scoring_altitude QNH
final_glide_decelerator none
no_final_glide_decelerator_reason
min_time_span_for_valid_task 53
score_back_time 15
use_proportional_leading_weight_if_nobody_in_goal 0
leading_weight_factor 1
turnpoint_radius_tolerance 0.001
turnpoint_radius_minimum_absolute_tolerance 5.0
number_of_decimals_task_results 1
number_of_decimals_competition_results 0
redistribute_removed_time_points_as_distance_points 1
use_best_score_for_ftv_validity 1
use_constant_leading_weight 0
use_pwca2019_for_lc 0
use_flat_decline_of_timepoints 1
use_leading_time_ratio 0

CIVL

Hang Gliding and Paragliding

Commission of FAI

EVENTS CIVL WEBSITE
SEMINARS CONTACT US
RANKINGS

INFO

FAQ
TERMS & CONDITIONS

Follow us


https://civlcomps.org/events
https://civlcomps.org/seminars
https://civlcomps.org/rankings
https://civlcomps.org/info
http://fai.org/commission/civl
https://civlcomps.org/contact-us
https://civlcomps.org/faq
https://civlcomps.org/terms
https://www.facebook.com/fai.civl
https://civlcomps.org/

